FORM 11

HKTDC Hong Kong Baby Products Fair 2024 香港貿發局香港嬰兒用品展2024

8-11/1/2024

Return to:

Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd. Unit 13, 13/F.,

New Commerce Centre, 19 On Sum Street Siu Lek Yuen, Shatin, N.T.

Tel: (852) 2367-2303 Fax: (852) 2369-0479 Email: info@hansenhk.com

Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd.

Official Freight Forwarding Service

Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd. is the Official Freight Forwarder and Customs Broker for the event and can provide a comprehensive range of services including customs clearance, insurance and transportation. Exhibitors should apply the full information on forwarding procedures direct with the forwarder.

Please do not consign shipments to the office of HK Trade Development Council.

INBOUND TARIFF ~ Applicable per exhibitor per consignment

All services from arrival at Hong Kong port or airport to delivered unpacked on stand including customs clearance, transport, handling, storage of empty cases and on-site supervision by our staff

By sea freight ~ US\$10 / cbm (min. US\$10) By airfreight ~ US\$0.1 / kg (min. US\$10)

OUTBOUND TARIFF ~ same as INBOUND TARIFF

REMARKS

- 1. This tariff applies to per shipment / per exhibitor.
- 2. The volume / weight ratio for airfreight charges will be calculated at 6:1 and charged based on whichever yields the greater.
- 3. Destination ocean freight FCL/LCL charges and airport terminal fees will be passed on as per outlay. (Approx. US\$237/40', US\$175/20', US\$20/LCL & US\$0.2/kg)
- 4. Cargos arrive earlier than specified will be subject to storage fees of HK\$30 cbm/month, minimum 1cbm; however if cargos arrive later than 5 days prior to opening will incurred a 3% surcharge on basic prices.
- 5. Full container loads will be charged at a minimum of 20 cbm/20' and 40 cbm/40'.
- 6. Storage of empty cases during the period : US\$ 20/cbm(min. US\$20)

Note: Exhibitors are not required to use the service of any of the abovementioned services. This information is provided purely for the convenient reference for the exhibitors. The Organiser assumes no responsibility for the competence or integrity of the services provided by Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd. Exhibitors are advised to exercise normal business precautions as they would in dealing with Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd..